	Official Results
	

	Weekday Windfall draw no.
	4443

	Draw Date: Monday, 16 September 2024





  Drawn Numbers
	Winning Numbers
	
	36
	20
	4
	30
	31
	15

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supplementary Numbers
	
	45
	27
	
	
	
	

	(drawn order)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Dividends
	
	Dividend
	Total Winners
	Total Prizes Payable

	
	
	
	

	Division 1
	$1,000,000.00
	1
	$1,000,000.00

	Division 2
	$4,495.55
	13
	$58,442.15

	Division 3
	$426.65
	212
	$90,449.80

	Division 4
	$26.90
	9,566
	$257,325.40

	Division 5
	$17.15
	21,340
	$365,981.00

	Division 6
	$14.60
	42,351
	$618,324.60

	
	
	
	

	
	
	73,483
	$2,390,522.95

	


 
Division 1:   $1,000,000.00 Guaranteed for up to 6 Winners
	Winning State(s) / Suburb(s):
QLD/Carindale 

	






